Contact Person and property visit 
date 

Ayush Fashion Through It'S Proprietor 
Pramod Kumar (Borrower) Smt .Vimla 
Devi W/O Pramod Kumar (Co-Borrower) 
Pramod Kumar S/O Gokran Lal (Co-
Borrower)             (New Loan A/c No- 
L9001060719657978 

13-Jun-2023   
Rs. 1027374   
Rs. Ten Lac 
Twenty-Seven 
Thousand Three 
Hundred Seventy-
Four Only  
 12-Jun-2023 

10-Sep-2025 Property Comprised in Khasra 
No.8//17-24  Khata 
No.107/114,H.B.No. 70 as per 
Jammabandi 2004-2005 situated 
at vill.Jagirpur Abadi  Known as 
Baba Nam Dev Colony 
Extention,Teh& Distt.Ludhiana. 
Admeasuring 100 Sq.Yards   

Rs. 1120000  
Rs. Eleven 
Lakh Twenty 
Thousand 
Only. 

Rs. 112000  
Rs. One Lakh 
Twelve 
Thousand 
Only. 

08-Jan-2026  
2.00 PM to 
4.00 PM with 
unlimited 
extension of 
5 minutes 

06-Jan-2026 

Au Small Finance Bank 
Ltd., Branch Address :  C1 
Pakhowal Road, Karabara 
Road, Kanal Colony, 
adjacent to Naveen 
Bharat, Ludhiana, Punjab 
141002